Norwallz

YACHT CLUB

DATE

February 5 - Sunday
February 26 - Sunday

March 26 - Sunday

May 20 - Saturday

June 2 - Friday
June 10 - Saturday
June 30 - Friday

July 4 - Tuesday
July 15 - Saturday

August 4 — Friday

September 4 — Monday

October 15 - Sunday

October 28 - Sunday

November 18 - Saturday

December 17 - Sunday

December 31 - Saturday

201/ calefoar

EVENT

Super Bowl Party — Chili Tasting

New Member Party

Burn Your Socks on the Equinox — hot dogs & beer

Club Commissioning Day

1% Friday Member Social
New Member Party

1* Friday Member Social

Fourth of July & Lobster Cookout (details to follow)

Commodore’s Bash

1* Friday Member Social

Labor Day BBQ

Decommissioning & Annual General Meeting

Octoberfest

Jazz & Cocktails

Santa Visits & Club Christmas Party

New Year’s Eve Party

* Dates and events are subject to change. Please check the website and watch for email updates.
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